L
E
V
E
L
 S
W
IT

**** Limited by gasket to 121°C
Versaplast (Ryton [80%] + Nylon [20%] is suitable for both water and Hydrocarbons)
How To Order
LS-6 LS-7 Type 3 Type 5 NPT R1/2 (BSPT) Type 7  NPT
Polypropylene Float 203740 164520 131100 189423 160450
Nylon Float - 165570 140620 189421 160460
Versaplast Float - 182600 177100 189422 188800
Stainless Steel Float - – 181625 NA –
Type 7LS-6
Horizontal  Mounting through a 1/2"
diameter hole in the tank wall
.284˝ DIA.
(7.2 mm)
1.220˝ DIA.
(30.99 mm)
FLOAT .984˝
(25 mm)
1.496˝
(38 mm)
.866˝
(22 mm)
2.363˝
(60.01 mm)
.380˝
(9.65 mm)
PF 1/4 THREAD
TO FIT IN 1/2˝ DIA. HOLE
C
22 AWG,
LEAD WIRE
91.4 107.9
610mm
1/2” NPT
117.5
7376
5/8”
16.9
Ø17.5
73
1/2” NPT
1/2”BSPT
69.8
5/8”-11
LOCKING NUT, NYLON
HEX 24
GASKET BUNA ‘N’
Ø33
S
IN
G
L
E
 P
O
IN
T
Standard Products in bold
610mm 610mm
B
MAGNET SHOWN
(NORM. OPEN)
N.O.
A